
S. No. Name 

1 

3 

5 

6 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

Rajesh Singh Yadav 

Trapti Pandey 

Kusum 

|Rashmi Awasthi 

|Haripal Singh Lodhi 

Rajeev Kumar Gupta 

|Swadesh Ratan Gupta 

Neeraj Pal'Gangwar 

|Ranjana Kumari 

Arun Kumar 

Suresh Chandra 

Prof. Ashutosh Priya 

|Sheeri 

Naeem Begum 

Father's/ Spouse 
Name 

Lt. Ram Singh 

|Govind Pandey 

Rajesh Yadav 

|Dr. Ashutosh Priya 

Parmeshwari Dayal 

Prem Pratap Gupta 

Surendra Kumar 

|Gupta 

Bheemsen Gangwar 

Pradeep Kumar 
Gangwar 

School Management Committee (SMc) 

Shri Ram Krishna 

Lala Ram 

Vinod Chandra 

Mohd Mahtab 

Mother's Public School 

Shujat Ali Khan 

Designation in 
SMC 

Chairman 

|Member 
Secretary 
Trust 

|Representative 
Social Worker 

|Social Worker 

Guardian 

Representative 
Guardian 

|Representative 
School 

Dr. Patanjali Gangwar Ram Pratap Gangwar Educationist 

Representative 
School 

|Representative 

Teacher 

|Representative 
Teacher 

|Representative 

Educationist 

|Minority 

Minority odPruncipa MothePublic Schoo! 
Bisalpur (Pitibhit) 

Affiliatior Ne, 2133267 

Term Occupation Address 

5 yrs. Business 

5 yrs. 

5 yrs. Housewife 

Housewife 

Teaching 

3 yrs. 

3 yrs. 

3 yrs. 

3 yrs. 

|3 yrs. 

3 yrs. 

|3 yrs. 

3 yrs. 

|3 yrs. 

3 yrs. 

Principal 

3 yrs. 

3 yrs. 

|Teaching 

Service 

Teaching 

Teaching 

|Teaching 

Teaching 

|Teaching 

Teaching 

Housewife 

Housewife 

|228-A Jasoli, Near SBI Colony, Station 
|Road, Bareilly 

|28 Darzi Chowk, Bara Bazar, Bareilly 

228-A Jasoli, Near SBI Colony, Station 

Road, Bareilly 
|431, Vasant Bihar, lzzatnagar, Bareilly 

Barahpatthar, Bisalpur, Pilibhit 

Bilsanda 

Entgaon, Bisalpur 

Moh Bakhtawar Lal, Bisalpur 

|Moh Durga Prasad, Bisalpur 

Moh Dubey, Near Roadways Bus Stand, 
Bisalpur, Pilibhit 

Village Chutkuna, Post Mohammadpur 
Bhaia, Bisalpur 

431, Vasant Bihar, lzzatnagar, Bareilly 

Village & post Badhera, Bisalpur, Pilibhit 

MOH GYASPUR NEAR GOVERNMENT 

HOSPITAL BISALPUR 

Moh H KShumali Bsatpur, Pilibhit 
Mother's Public Schos 

Chairman 

Telephone 
no. 

9412941000| 

6396978020 

9219709000 

8445598075 

9236262626 

8445209393 

8279750799 

8057167925| 

8743884124 

9411672016 

9458294667 

9897031328| 

9456267745| 

9458629280 

9897873087 
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