Mother's Public School

School Management Committee (SMC)

S. No.	Name	Father's/ Spouse Name	Designation in SMC	Term	Occupation	Address	Telephone
1	Rajesh Singh Yadav	Lt. Ram Singh	Chairman	5 yrs.	Business	228-A Jasoli, Near SBI Colony, Station Road, Bareilly	9412941000
2	Trapti Pandey	Govind Pandey	Member Secretary	5 yrs.	Principal	28 Darzi Chowk, Bara Bazar, Bareilly	6396978020
3	Kusum	Rajesh Yadav	Trust Representative	5 yrs.	Housewife	228-A Jasoli, Near SBI Colony, Station Road, Bareilly	9219709000
4	Rashmi Awasthi	Dr. Ashutosh Priya	Social Worker	3 yrs.	Housewife	431, Vasant Bihar, Izzatnagar, Bareilly	8445598075
5	Haripal Singh Lodhi	Parmeshwari Dayal	Social Worker	3 yrs.	Teaching	Barahpatthar, Bisalpur, Pilibhit	9236262626
6	Rajeev Kumar Gupta	Prem Pratap Gupta	Guardian Representative	3 yrs.	Teaching	Bilsanda	8445209393
7	Swadesh Ratan Gupta	Surendra Kumar Gupta	Guardian Representative	3 yrs.	Service	Entgaon, Bisalpur	8279750799
8	Neeraj Pal Gangwar	Bheemsen Gangwar	School Representative	3 yrs.	Teaching	Moh Bakhtawar Lal, Bisalpur	8057167925
9	Ranjana Kumari	Pradeep Kumar Gangwar	School	3 yrs.	Teaching	Moh Durga Prasad, Bisalpur	8743884124
10	Arun Kumar	Shri Ram Krishna	Teacher Representative	3 yrs.	Teaching	Moh Dubey, Near Roadways Bus Stand, Bisalpur, Pilibhit	9411672016
11	Suresh Chandra	Lala Ram	Teacher Representative	3 yrs.	Teaching	Village Chutkuna, Post Mohammadpur Bhaia, Bisalpur	9458294667
12	Prof. Ashutosh Priya	Vinod Chandra	Educationist	3 yrs.	Teaching	431, Vasant Bihar, Izzatnagar, Bareilly	9897031328
13	Dr. Patanjali Gangwar	Ram Pratap Gangwar	Educationist	3 yrs.	Teaching	Village & post Badhera, Bisalpur, Pilibhit	9456267745
14	Sheeri	Mohd Mahtab	Minority	3 yrs.	Housewife	MOH GYASPUR NEAR GOVERNMENT HOSPITAL BISALPUR	9458629280
15	Naeem Begum	Shujat Ali Khan	Minority	3 yrs.	Housewife	Moh H K Shumali, Bisalpur, Pilibhit	9897873087

Affiliation No. 2133267

Chairman